
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

No. 

54 
35 
26 
45 
16 

Name 

Almir Sabanagic 
Lazar Stankovic 
Nenad Forai 
Hajkan Dautovic 
Igor Gasparevic 

Class 
S-70 

S-70 

S-70 

S-50 

S-70 

Best Tm 

38.824 
41.246 
44.415 
45.742 
50.600 

Diff 

2.422 
5.591 
6.918 

11.776 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
9 

11 
6 
3 

Status 

SRB 
SRB 

SRB 

Addl2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.6.2021. 11:44:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije 

Nagrada KULA 2021 
New group 

Qualifying Practice - Scooter 70 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:29:36 

Motodrom Kula 0,000 km 

12.6.2021. 12:30 


